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a. O-16-24 Amending Article 9, Chapter 9, “The Noise Control Ordinance” (Benton, 

by request)

O-24Attachments:

b. O-17-34 Adopting A New Article In Chapter 14 ROA 1994, Zoning, Planning And 

Building, To Be Known As The “Vacant Commercial Buildings In 

Redeveloping Areas Ordinance, Initiating A Pilot Project” (Harris, Davis)

O-34.pdfAttachments:

c. R-17-160 Declaring A Moratorium Of Up To Six Months Or Until The Updated 

Integrated Development Ordinance Is Finally Acted Upon By The City 

Council, Whichever First Occurs, On Zone Changes And The Issuance 

Of Certain Building Permits For Mixed Use Development Pursuant To 

The NFMXD Zone Within The Adopted Boundaries Of The North 4th 

Street Rank Three Corridor Plan (Benton)

R-160Attachments:

NOTICE TO PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES: If you have a disability and require special 

assistance to participate in this meeting, please contact the Council Office as soon as 

possible before the meeting date at 505-768-3100. Those in need of hearing assistance may 

call 711.

Assistive listening systems are available. Please request to borrow a headset from the staff 

table.
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